14201 CHALCO VALLEY PARKWAY
OMAHA, NE 68138-6193

(402) 895-8900

FAX (402) 895-8913

January 17, 2019

Craig Nichols

Mountain View Cemetery
1901 Mountain View Rd.
Rapid City, SD 57702

Craig — Enclosed is the pricing that you requested.

Model Description

07386 Toro Workman HDX
4WD Gas

07392 ROPS Hard Cab

07393 Door Kit

07349 Cab Heater

81115 Wheel Weight Kit

The NIPA contract is #2017025.
Pricing is valid until October 15, 2019.
Please call if you have any questions.

Sincerely,
Kirk Lubbers
Commercial Sales

Suggested List
35,177.00

5,323.00
1,542.00
870.00
177.65
$43,089.65

National IPA Pricing

$33,696.00




