



14201 CHALCO VALLEY PARKWAY OMAHA, NE 68138-6193 (402) 895-8900 FAX (402) 895-8913

January 17, 2019

Craig Nichols Mountain View Cemetery 1901 Mountain View Rd. Rapid City, SD 57702

Craig - Enclosed is the pricing that you requested.

Model	Description	Suggested List	National IPA Pricing
07386	Toro Workman HDX	35,177.00	
	4WD Gas		
07392	ROPS Hard Cab	5,323.00	
07393	Door Kit	1,542.00	
07349	Cab Heater	870.00	
81115	Wheel Weight Kit	177.65	PACE AND ADDRESS OF THE PACE
		\$43,089.65	\$33,696.00

The NIPA contract is #2017025.

Pricing is valid until October 15, 2019.

Please call if you have any questions.

Sincerely, Kirk Lubbers Commercial Sales